
375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105Metropolitan Transportation

Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-0472 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Reported to Commission

File created: In control:6/7/2018 Operations Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/13/2018

Title: Contract Amendment - On-Call Transportation Engineering and Planning Services:  Innovative
Deployments to Enhance Arterials (IDEA) Program System Engineering Services: Iteris, Inc.
($548,071)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2d_Contract Amendment IDEA Cat 2 SE.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

recommended for approvalOperations Committee7/13/2018 1 Pass

Subject:
Contract Amendment - On-Call Transportation Engineering and Planning Services:  Innovative

Deployments to Enhance Arterials (IDEA) Program System Engineering

Services: Iteris, Inc. ($548,071)

Presenter:

Robert Rich

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

Attachments:

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

